
Texas Pediatric Society  
Local Pediatric Society Presidents 2011 

 
 
Arlington Pediatric Society  
Richard A Chiarello, MD 
717 N Fielder Rd 
Arlington, TX 76012-4636 
P: (817) 460-7911 

chiarello@sbcglobal.net  
3/19 called Arlington Medical Society to find new contact. 
 
Pediatric Physicians’ Alliance of Central Texas(confirmed) 
Kelly Thorstad MD, FAAP 
12174 N Mo Pac Expy Ste A 
Austin, TX 78758-2910 
kthorstadmd@lonestarpediatrics.com  
 
Corpus Christi Pediatric Society (confirmed) 
Jaime Fergie, MD 
7613 del Rio Dr 
Corpus Christi, TX 78413-6119 
jaime.fergie@dchstx.org 
 
El Paso Pediatric Society (not active) 
Gilberto A Handal, MD 
TTUHSC/El Paso Dept. Of Pediatrics 
4800 Alberta St. 
El Paso, TX 79905-2709 
P: (915) 545-6785 
F: (915) 545-6976 
gilbert.handal@ttuhsc.edu 
 
Fort Worth Pediatric Society 
Maggie White (admin) 
Cook Childrens Medical Staff Office 
P: 681-885-1706 
Maggie.White@cookchildrens.org  
 
Greater Dallas Pediatric Society (confirmed) 
Cindy Henwood 
Pediatric Society of Greater Dallas 
214/456-2673 
cindy.henwood@childrens.com 

Houston Pediatric Society (confirmed) 
Martin Yudovich, MD,  
President 
1515 Hermann Dr. 
Houston , TX , 77004 
martiny72@hotmail.com 
CC: Stefanie Cunanan, stefanie_cunanan@hcms.org  
 
Lower Rio Grande Valley Pediatric Society 
Rafael Marcos De La Cruz, MD 
800 W. Jefferson St., #180 
Brownsville, TX 78520-6300 
P: (956) 544-2420 
Unable to find new contact  
 
Lubbock Pediatric Society (confirmed, Tammy Camp 
secretary/tres) 
Douglass Klepper 
7501 Quaker Ave 
Lubbock, TX 79424 
P: (806) 793-7257 
dklepper@teamumc.com 
 
Panhandle Pediatric Society 
 
San Antonio Pediatric Society (confirmed) 
Dennis Allen Conrad, MD 
19114 Mazattan Way 
San Antonio, TX 78256-2342 
conradd@uthscsa.edu 
 
Wichita Falls Pediatric Society (confirmed) 
Kenneth Lee Sultemeier, MD 
1293 N Saratoga Trl 
Wichita Falls, TX 76310 
P: (940) 397-5437 
F: (940) 397-5489 
drksultemeier@cntllp.com
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